
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES MONITEURS DU SKI FRANCAIS
68ème CHALLENGE - L'ALPE D'HUEZ

QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS A

105 HOEN BENOIT (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

110 DENAT JEREMY (ESF FONT ROMEU)

255 HABERT YOANN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

248 LEDUC MAXIME (U.C.P.A.)

205 VUILLEMIN CORENTIN (ESF MEGEVE)

194 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES)

70 PATRAS JEREMIE (ESF DEVOLUY)

101 TIREAU SYLVAIN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

66 DUNAND ARNAUD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

191 DELBERGHE WILLIAM (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

112 LEBRAT DYLAN (ESF ORRES (LES))

127 BIANCHI NICOLAS (ESF PLAGNE BELLECOTE)

124 GROSSET-GRANGE DENIS (ESF VAL THORENS)

254 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

58 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

227 FAURE ROBIN (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

116 GERACI HUGO (ESF VAL D ISERE)

166 BOULLOUD-DUCOLOMBIER ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

98 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIER (ESF VAL THORENS)

223 EXERTIER MATHIEU (ESF MANIGOD)

216 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

103 BOURGEOIS-ROMAIN SIMON (ESF CREST VOLAND)

145 PYARD FLAVIEN (ESF VAL THORENS)

174 SANSON THIBAULT (ESF SUPERBAGNERES)

250 VERGNAUD ROMAIN (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

178 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS)

219 MEYNET-CORDONNIER YOAN (ESF BELLEVAUX)

169 BONNEL ALEXIS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

264 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

129 CHAPET PIERRE (ESF MEGEVE)

198 LAMBERT NICOLAS (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

109 AGNELLET MARTIN (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

105 HOEN BENOIT (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES) 1

205 VUILLEMIN CORENTIN (ESF MEGEVE) 1

194 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES) 2

110 DENAT JEREMY (ESF FONT ROMEU) 2

66 DUNAND ARNAUD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850) 1

254 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMI (ESF MENUIRES (LES))2

58 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE) 1

112 LEBRAT DYLAN (ESF ORRES (LES)) 2

216 LENEL ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

103 BOURGEOIS-ROMAIN SIMON (ESF CREST VOLAND)2

166 BOULLOUD-DUCOLOMBIER ROBIN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))1

98 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIER (ESF VAL THORENS)2

264 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

250 VERGNAUD ROMAIN (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)2

178 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

129 CHAPET PIERRE (ESF MEGEVE) 2

                   


